sigma-aldrich.com/gc
Economical
Safe
Convenient
Gas Generators
	 Generate High Purity Gas with
	 Reliability and Safety
sig

ct
s
Ordering Information
Description	 Max. Output	 Cat. No.
Hydrogen Generators
	 Parker PEM and ChromGas Hydrogen Generators
		  Model 9090, 110 volt	 90 mL/min.; 100 psi	 27773-U
		  Model H2PEM-165, 110-230 volt	 165 mL/min.; 100 psi	 27620-U
		  Model H2PEM-260, 110-230 volt	 250 mL/min.; 100 psi	 22751
		  Model H2PEM-510, 110-230 volt	 510 mL/min.; 100 psi	 22801
		  Model 9800, 110 volt	 1200 mL/min.; 100 psi	 22835
	 Replacement Parts for Parker Hydrogen Generators
		  Desiccant Cartridge (for Model H2PEM)		  Custom
		  Deionizer Pack, 2 ea (for Models 9090 and 9800)		  22963
		  Indicating Drying Cartridge (for Models 9090 and 9800)		  22837
	 domnick hunter NITROX UHP Hydrogen Generators
		  Model 20H, 110-230 volt	 160 mL/min.; 100 psi	 27748-U
		  Model 40H, 110-230 volt	 250 mL/min.; 100 psi	 27749-U
		  Model 60H, 110-230 volt	 500 mL/min.; 100 psi	 27750-U
	 Replacement Parts for domnick hunter Hydrogen Generators
		  Deionizer Bag, 2 ea		  27768-U
		  Indicating Drying Cartridge		  27769-U
Zero Air Generators
	 Parker ChromGas Zero Air Generators
		  Model 1000, 110 volt	 1000 mL/min.; 125 psi	 22824
		  Model 3500, 110 volt	 3500 mL/min.; 125 psi	 27625-U
		  Model 1001, 230 volt	 1000 mL/min.; 125 psi	 22830-U
		  Model 3501, 230 volt	 3500 mL/min.; 125 psi	 27626-U
	 domnick hunter NITROX Zero Air Generators
		  Model 10, 110 volt	 1000 mL/min.; 125 psi	 27758-U
		  Model 35, 110 volt	 3500 mL/min.; 125 psi	 27759-U
		  Model 10, 230 volt	 1000 mL/min.; 125 psi	 28358-U
		  Model 35, 230 volt	 3500 mL/min.; 125 psi	 28359-U
Nitrogen Generators
	 domnick hunter NITROX Hydrocarbon-free Nitrogen Generators
		  Model 1001, 110 volt	 1000 mL/min.; 73 psi	 27765-U
		  Model 1001, 230 volt	 1000 mL/min.; 73 psi	 28366-U
	 domnick hunter NITROX High-Purity Nitrogen Generators
		  Model 0751, 110 volt	 750 mL/min.; 73 psi	 27760-U
		  Model 1501, 110 volt	 1500 mL/min.; 73 psi	 27761-U
		  Model 3001, 110 volt	 3000 mL/min.; 73 psi	 27762-U
		  Model 0751, 230 volt	 750 mL/min.; 73 psi	 28360-U
		  Model 1501, 230 volt	 1500 mL/min.; 73 psi	 28361-U
		  Model 3001, 230 volt	 3000 mL/min.; 73 psi	 28362-U
	 domnick hunter NITROX LC-MS Nitrogen Generators
		  Model 12, 110 volt	 12 L/min.; 100 psi	 27766-U
		  Model 18, 110 volt	 18 L/min.; 100 psi	 27767-U
		  Model 12, 230 volt	 12 L/min.; 100 psi	 28367-U
		  Model 18, 230 volt	 18 L/min.; 100 psi	 28368-U
Air Compressors